Ratto Fixing s.r.l.
Via Seminella, 50 H
16012 Busalla (Genova) - Italy
+39 0109643341
CATALOGO COPERTURE PIANE
FLAT ROOF CATALOGUE

Total lenght
Lunghezza
Filettatura
Thread lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] L2 [mm] [pcs]
F-11-FOSA-048025 25 20 1.000
F-11-FOSA-048030 30 25 1.000
F-11-FOSA-048040 40 35 1.000
F-11-FOSA-048050 50 45 1.000
F-11-FOSA-048060 60 55 500
F-11-FOSA-048070 70 60 500
F-11-FOSA-048080 80 70 500
F-11-FOSA-048090 90 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048100 100 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048110 110 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048120 120 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048130 130 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048140 140 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048150 150 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048160 160 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048170 170 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048180 180 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048200 200 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048220 220 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048240 240 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048260 260 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048280 280 80 500
F-11-FOSA-048300 300 80 500
Metal sheet fixing
0.60 - 0.88 [mm]
Codici:
Codes:

Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Lunghezza
Filettatura
Thread lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] L2 [mm] [pcs]
F-11-FOSC-048035 35 30 1.000
F-11-FOSC-048050 50 45 1.000
F-11-FOSC-048060 60 50 1.000
F-11-FOSC-048070 70 50 1.000
F-11-FOSC-048080 80 50 1.000
F-11-FOSC-048090 90 50 1.000
F-11-FOSC-048100 100 80 500
F-11-FOSC-048110 110 80 500
F-11-FOSC-048120 120 80 500
F-11-FOSC-048130 130 100 500
F-11-FOSC-048140 140 100 500
F-11-FOSC-048150 150 100 500
F-11-FOSC-048180 180 120 500
F-11-FOSC-048210 210 120 500
F-11-FOSC-048240 240 120 500
F-11-FOSC-048260 260 120 500
F-11-FOSC-048280 280 120 500
F-11-FOSC-048300 300 120 500
Codici:
Codes:
Caratteristiche:
Features:

Diametro filettatura
Thread diameter
[mm] 5.8
Dimensioni:
Geometry:
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] [pcs]
F-11-FOSC-058050 50 1.000
F-11-FOSC-058060 60 1.000
F-11-FOSC-058080 80 1.000
F-11-FOSC-058100 100 500
F-11-FOSC-058120 120 500
F-11-FOSC-058140 140 500
F-11-FOSC-058160 160 500
F-11-FOSC-058180 180 500
F-11-FOSC-058200 200 500
Codici:
Codes:
Caratteristiche:
Features:

Diametro filettatura
Thread diameter
[mm] 6.0
Dimensioni:
Geometry:
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Lunghezza
Filettatura
Thread lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] L2 [mm] [pcs]
F-11-CGBS-060060 60 50 500
F-11-CGBS-060070 70 60 500
F-11-CGBS-060080 80 70 500
F-11-CGBS-060090 90 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060100 100 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060110 110 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060120 120 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060130 130 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060140 140 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060160 160 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060180 180 80 500
F-11-CGBS-060200 200 80 500
Codici:
Codes:
Caratteristiche:
Features:

Shank Diameter
[mm] 4.9
Diametro filettatura
Thread diameter
[mm] 6.5
Dimensioni:
Geometry:
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] [pcs]
F-11-CEFR-065028 28 500
F-11-CEFR-065075 75 500
F-11-CEFR-065085 85 500
F-11-CEFR-065095 95 500
F-11-CEFR-065105 105 500
F-11-CEFR-065120 120 500
F-11-CEFR-065140 140 500
F-11-CEFR-065160 160 500
F-11-CEFR-065180 180 500
F-11-CEFR-065200 200 500
Codici:
Codes:
Caratteristiche:
Features:

Diametro filettatura
Thread diameter
[mm] 6.3
Dimensioni:
Geometry:
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Lunghezza
Filettatura
Thread lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] L2 [mm] [pcs]
F-11-CEMC-063030 30 25 1.000
F-11-CEMC-063045 45 40 1.000
F-11-CEMC-063060 60 55 500
F-11-CEMC-063070 70 60 500
F-11-CEMC-063080 80 60 500
F-11-CEMC-063100 100 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063130 130 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063160 160 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063180 180 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063200 200 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063230 230 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063250 250 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063275 275 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063300 300 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063330 330 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063350 350 70 500
F-11-CEMC-063400 400 70 250
Codici:
Codes:
Caratteristiche:
Features:

Materiale
Material
 Polipropilene (PP)
 Polypropylene (PP)
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] [pcs]
F-PP-MPOL-045020 20 500
F-PP-MPOL-045035 35 500
F-PP-MPOL-045065 65 500
F-PP-MPOL-045085 85 500
F-PP-MPOL-045105 105 500
F-PP-MPOL-045135 135 250
F-PP-MPOL-045165 165 250
F-PP-MPOL-045185 185 250
F-PP-MPOL-045225 225 125
F-PP-MPOL-045255 255 125
F-PP-MPOL-045285 285 125
F-PP-MPOL-045320 320 125
Codici:
Codes:
RATTO FIXING Flat roof - Mechanical fastening
15

 Polipropilene (PP)
 Polypropylene (PP)
Valutazione
Tecnica
Europea ETA
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Confezione
Box
[-] L1 [mm] [pcs]
F-PP-MPOL-075035 35 250
F-PP-MPOL-075065 65 250
F-PP-MPOL-075085 85 250
F-PP-MPOL-075105 105 250
F-PP-MPOL-075135 135 250
F-PP-MPOL-075165 165 250
F-PP-MPOL-075185 185 250
Codici:
Codes:
RATTO FIXING Coperture piane - Fissaggio meccanico rattofixing.com
16

Using a screw gun, drive the fastener until a slight depression
is seen in the insulation. The strength of different roof decks
can vary widely and can be adversely affected by moisture
and other conditions, therefore, it is recommended that
a fastener pull test be conducted to help evaluate deck
condition and fastener suitability.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
RGDM40B 40 full 1.000
RGDM55B 55 full 1.000
RGDM75B 75 full 1.000
RGDM100B 100 75 1.000
RGDM125B 125 75 1.000
RGDM150B 150 100 1.000
RGDM175B 175 100 1.000
RGDM200B 200 100 1.000
Steel Deck
Codici:
Codes:
Wood Deck

groove), 25 mm penetration is the minimum allowable.
- For concrete substructures: Ø5 pre-drilling is required,
with a minimum penetration of 25 mm.
Pre-drilling is required on concrete decks.
For concrete decks and re-roofing projects, OMG
recommends pull out testing.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
HDSL50B 50 full 1.000
HDSL75B 75 full 1.000
HDSL100B 100 75 1.000
HDSL125B 125 100 1.000
HDSL150B 150 100 1.000
HDSL175B 175 100 500
HDSL200B 200 100 500
HDSL255B 255 100 500
HDSL305B 305 100 500
Codici:
Codes:
Steel Deck
Wood Deck

- For structural concrete a Ø5 pre-drilled hole is required,
and the minimum installation depth is 25 mm, extended by
at least 13 mm beyond the intended anchoring depth.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
HD30B 30 full 1.000
HD50B 50 full 1.000
HD75B 75 full 1.000
HD100B 100 75 1.000
HD125B 125 75 500
HD150B 150 100 500
HD175B 175 100 500
HD200B 200 100 500
HD230B 230 100 500
HD255B 255 100 500
HD280B 280 100 500
HD305B 305 100 250
HD355 355 100 250
HD405 405 100 250
HD455 455 100 250

- For steel floors (thickness 0.6 - 1.25 mm): 20 mm penetration
is the minimum embedment.
- For OSB and plywood*, 20 mm penetration is the
minimum embedment.
Compatibility with the OMG X-Wing system: Butterfly anchor
with a pre-drilled hole of 20 mm, minimum length of 38 mm.
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Total lenght
Filettatura
Thread
Confezione
Box
[-] L [mm] L [mm] [pcs]
XHD50B 50 full 1.000
XHD75B 75 full 1.000
XHD100B 100 75 1.000
XHD125B 125 100 500
XHD150B 150 100 500
XHD175B 175 100 500
XHD200B 200 100 500
XHD230B 230 100 500
XHD255B 255 100 500
XHD280B 280 100 500
XHD305B 305 100 500
XHD355 355 100 250
XHD405 405 100 250
Codici:
Codes:
XHD #15
Steel Deck

Select the tube equal to or immediately shorter than the
resulting measurement.
Assemble tube/plate prior to use.
After compression
Before
compression
Codici:
Codes:
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Size
Quantità
Box
[-] [mm] [pcs]
RBTST040 40 500
RBTST065 65 500
RBTST110 110 500
RBTST165 165 500
POLYMER BAR
Barra polimerica per il fissaggio
perimetrale del manto sintetico.
Polymer bar for the perimeter fastening of the

Conical drill:
Codice
Code
Ø Fresa
Hole Ø
Lunghezza Totale
Total Length
Lunghezza Punta
Tip Length
Confezione
Box
[-] [mm] [mm] [mm] [pcs]
PUNT-FRE-052092
5.2
92 25 1
PUNT-FRE-052102 102 35 1
PUNT-FRE-052122 122 55 1
PUNT-FRE-055092
5.5
92 25 1
PUNT-FRE-055102 102 35 1
PUNT-FRE-055122 122 55 1
PUNT-FRE-055160 160 100 1
PH2
Inserti filettati M6:
Bits M6:
Codice

Box
[-] [mm] [-] [pcs]
INSERT-TX25-L150-HQ 150
TX25
1
INSERT-TX25-L250-HQ 250 1
Inserti:
Bits:
Codice
Code
Lunghezza Totale
Total Length
Confezione
Box
[-] [mm] [pcs]
PUNT-ASTA-650 650 1
PUNT-ASTA-800 800 1
PUNT-ASTA-1000 1000 1
Codice
Code
Lunghezza
Length
Inserto
Insert
Confezione
Box
[-] [mm] [-] [pcs]
INSERT-PH02-L150-HQ 150
PH2
1
INSERT-PH02-L250-HQ 250 1
Prolunga con attacco SDS per frese coniche:
SDS extension for conical drills:
TX25 PH2
Codice
Code
Lunghezza Totale
Total Length
Confezione
Box
[-] [mm] [pcs]
PUNT-BIT-M6-725 725 1
INSERTI E FRESE | BITS AND DRILLS
33
RATTO FIXING Flat roof - Mechanical fastening
Analisi tecniche in cantiere